
Industrial Products
PROCESS/WASTEWATER 

TREATMENT
SOLIDS, OIL & GREASE 
REMOVAL  
Brentwood Industries:
       Tube Settlers, Chain &                  
       Flights
Franklin Miller:
       Grinders, Septage 
       Receiving, Drum Screens
Vulcan:
       Mechanical Bar Screens,  
       Grit Removal 
MIXING/FLOCCULATION  
Lightnin (SPX Flow):
       In-line &Tank Mixers,  
       Aerators, Flocculators
Stati�o:
       Static Mixers 
BIOLOGICAL 
TREATMENT/AERATION   
Brentwood Industries:
       Trickling Filter Medias,   
       IFAS
H2O Innovation:
       MBR, Package Plants
Lightnin (SPX Flow):
       Surface and Subsurface    
       Aeration 
FILTRATION/WATER RE-USE  
Five Star Filtration:
        Cloth Filtration
H2O Innovation:
       Ion Exchange Systems,   
       Membrane Systems (UF,  
       NF, RO) 
DISINFECTION/OXIDATION  
Calgon Carbon:
       Advanced Oxidation 
       (AOP) 
DEWATERING  
Alfa Laval:
       Centrifuge, Belt Filter 
       Press
Ovivo:
       Rotary Vacuum Drum 
       Filter, Chemical 
       Mechanical Skid Filter

VARIABLE FREQUENCY
DRIVES

Yaskawa:
        iQpump Drives

SEALS & SEALING
PRODUCTS

Flowserve Seals:
       Bearing Gard
       Pac-Seal
       ISC2 Standard Cartridge
       Pump Seals
       VRA Dry Running Mixer
       Seals
       Engineered and Custom 
       Pump, Mixer and 
       Rotating Shaft Seals

SEALLESS PUMPS
Durco (Flowserve)
Finish Thompson
Grundfos
Innomag (Flowserve)
Pulsafeeder
March Pumps
Mircopump (IDEX)
Viking (IDEX)
Warren Rupp
Watson-Marlow Bredel

MIXING 
TECHNOLOGY

Lightnin (SPX Flow):
        In-line & Tank Mixers,    
       Aerators, Flocculators
Philadelphia (SPX Flow):
        Mixers 
Stati�o:
       Static Mixers

COMBINED HEAT 
& POWER

RSP Systems:
       Microturbines, Heat   
       Exchangers, Gas   
       Conditioning

ODOR CONTROL/
SCRUBBER/

VACUUM SYSTEMS
Pura�l:
       Odor/Corrosion    
       Control

POSITIVE 
DISPLACEMENT PUMPS
Blacoh Industries
CAT Pumps
Continental Ultra Pump
Environment One (E/One)
Gorman-Rupp Pumps
Gri�co Valves
Grundfos
Jabsco (Xylem)
Maag
Mircopump (IDEX)
Pulsafeeder
Sandpiper (Warren Rupp)
Seepex
Versamatic (Warren Rupp)
Viking (IDEX)
Watson-Marlow Bredel
Wright (IDEX)

TANKS & CLEANING 
DEVICES

Assmann Corporation of 
America: 
        Poly
Canbar:
       PVC Lined/Woodstave
Chem-Tainer:
       Poly
Empire Fiberglass:
       Fiberglass
Enduro Composites:
       Fiberglass
Feldmeier:
       Staineless Steel
Gamajet (Alfa Laval):
       Impingement Flow Tank
       Cleaning Devices
Saint-Gobain:
       Poly
Sharpsville Container:
       Stainless Steel
Vance Metal:
       Stainless Steel

CENTRIFUGAL 
PUMPS

Alfa Laval
Ampco Pumps
Aurora (Pentair)
Byron Jackson (Flowserve)
Deming (Crane Pumps)
Durco (Flowserve)
Eastern (Pulsafeeder)
Ebara
Finish Thompson
Gorman-Rupp Pumps
Grundfos
Gusher
Hydromatic - Submersible
Ingersoll Dresser 
(Flowserve)
Innomag (Flowserve)
Lawrence (Flowserve)
Layne/Verti-Line
Liberty Pumps
Price Pump
Roto-Jet (Trillium Flow 
Technologies)
SIHI (Flowserve)
TopLine
Weir Minerals - Slurry
Wemco (Trillium Flow 
Technologies)
Worthington (Flowserve)
Xylem

BLOWERS/
COMPRESSORS

Lightnin (SPX Flow):
       Aerators/Mixers
Republic Manufacturing:
        Blowers & Blower 
        Systems

EQUIPMENT 
ENCLOSURES

EFI-Solutions:
        Chemfeed Enclosures,
        Electric Building
Shelter Works:
        Fiberglass Enclosures

TEMPERATURE 
CONTROL

Fulton:
       Thermal Fluid Heaters
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PACKAGE PUMP 
SYSTEMS

EPS (Engineered 
Process Solutions)



Key Contacts
Inside Sales / Applications 
John Hanson                                                                                        585-224-7917
jhanson@siewertequipment.com 
Kate Interlichia                                                                                   716-225-4880
kinterlichia@siewertequipment.com 
Mike Hayes                                                                                          315-603-2224
mhayes@siewertequipment.com 
Keith Krug                                                                                            518-629-3101
kkrug@siewertequipment.com 
Rich Beschler - Mixers/Tanks                                                         585-224-7915
rbeschler@siewertequipment.com 
Mike Lannon, P.E. - Process                                                            315-886-4110
mlannon@siewertequipment.com
  
Customer Service / Expediting  
Vera Rusco                                                                                           585-224-7904
vrusco@siewertequipment.com
  
Parts Department  
Brian Ellsworth                                                                                   585-224-7913
bellsworth@siewertequipment.com 
Cheryl Derr                                                                                          585-224-7970
cderr@siewertequipment.com 
Daniella Ayala                                                                                    585-224-7941
dayala@siewertequipment.com
  
Accounts Receivable  
Pat Hamme - Manager                                                                    585-224-7913
phamme@siewertequipment.com 
Mary Ann Snyder                                                                              585-224-7907
msnyder@siewertequipment.com 
April Musco                                                                                         585-224-7923
amusco@siewertequipment.com
  
Service Department  
Bruce Collins - Service Manager                                                   585-224-7914
bcollins@siewertequipment.com 
Mitch Socola - Service Manager, Rochester                              585-224-7967
msocola@siewertequipment.com 
Tom Daley - Assistant Service Manager, Albany                     585-629-3108
tdaley@siewertequipment.com 
Vanessa Rainey - Lead Service Coordinator                             585-224-7966
vrainey@siewertequipment.com 
Sally Willette - Coordinator, Rochester                                       585-224-7932
swillette@siewertequipment.com 
Michel Stam - Coordinator, Rochester                                        585-224-7937
mstam@siewertequipment.com 
John Havwer - Service Supervisor, Rochester              585-224-7920
jhawver@siewertequipment.com 
Dallas Sutton - Coordinator, Albany                                            518-629-3103
dsuttton@siewertequipment.com 
Ariel Jones - CSR, Albany                                                                518-629-3100
ajones@siewertequipment.com
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